Remote Monitor - Panel Mount
RM-320P-* (P+F Self-declaration)
< Large application flexibility due to identical basic components that
can be configured as required
< Global certifications (partly in preparation)
< Thin Client solution (with VisuNet RM Shell firmware)
< Industrial Panel PC: IP66 rating in front panel and IP20 rating in
back

RM-320P-*
Example:  RM-320P-NA-22GT-D-1NAA2S1-NN0
Type Code
Mo
de
l
Ex
 pr
ot
ec
tio
n
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
Di
sp
lay
 un
it
Po
we
r s
up
pl
y u
nit
Co
m
pu
tin
g p
lat
fo
rm
RA
M
St
or
ag
e
OS
 &
 so
ftw
ar
e
Ho
us
ing
Op
tio
ns
Model
RM-320P- Remote Monitor - "Panel PC"
Ex protection
N Industrial, general purpose
R ATEX Zone 2/22 (P+F self declaration)
Temperature
A- 0 ... 45 °C
B- -20 … 55 °C
Display unit
22GT- 21.5 " (16:9), Full HD (1920 x 1080), capacitive touch, no optical bonding
22FC- 21.5 " (16:9), Full HD (1920 x 1080), capacitive touch, optical bonding
19SC- 19.0'' SXGA (1280x1024 pixel), capactive touch, optical bonding
15FC- 15.6" (16:9), Full HD (1920x1080 pixel), capactive touch, optical bonding
Power supply unit
D- 24 V DC
Computing platform
1N Intel Celeron